
Flagstaff Commercial Brokers 

Maury Herman 
Coast & Mountain Properties 
Phone: (928) 779-6211 ext. 104 
Mobile: (928) 606-7022 
Email: 
mherman@coastandmountain.com 

Walt Brown  
Diversified Partners  
Email: walt@dpcre.com 

Mark Call 
Kelly & Call Commercial  
Email: Kevin@KellyandCall.com 
Phone: 928-440-5450  

Walter Crutchfield  
Vintage Realty 
Phone: 480-231-0814 
Email: walter@vintagevp.com  

Susan Weitzman 
Linton Real Estate 
Phone: (928) 779-4411 
Email: susanweitzman@mac.com 

David Stephens 
Realty Executives 
Phone: (928) 773-9300 
Email: 
david@flagstaffrealtypro.com 

Mark Belsanti  
DaVinci Realty 
Phone: (928) 779-3800 
Email: mark@davincirealty.com 

Ken Berkhoff 
1st Brokers Realty 
Phone: (928) 606-0800 
Fax: (928) 500-0310 
Email: ken@1stbrokersrealty.com 




